

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P. No.27702 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
13.	18.08.2026	<u>RC, J</u> Though vacate stay petition has been filed by respondent No.4, the learned counsel for the petitioner sought time to argue the case. Sri S. Phani Teja, learned counsel for respondent No.5 reported no objection for granting time to the petitioner. Post on 16.09.2026. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J MJA	